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ADDENDUM FOUR 
 

DATE:  September 3, 2019 
 
RFP NUMBER: 2019-029  
 
RFP DUE DATE: September 16, 2019   
 
The following changes and/or clarifications are hereby incorporated into the RFP. Your proposal 
must reflect the following: 
 
Attendance at the mandatory pre-proposal conference meeting on August 27, 2019 at 10:00am 
CST. 
 

RFP UTA2019-029 CRM and Implementation Partner - Mandatory pre-proposal meeting attendance   

      

Name Dept/Company Email  
In-

person 
Call-

in Attendance 

Abe Gruber TargetX gruber@targetx.com   x x 

Cheryl Patterson TargetX cheryl.patterson@targetx.com   x x 

Nicole Nickerson Technosolutions -Slate nnickerson@technolutions.com   x x 

Maureen Gaylord Campus Mgmt Corp. mgaylord@campusmgmt.com x   x 

Tommy Bolger Oracle tommy.bolger@oracle.com x   x 

Kim Hoffner Oracle kim.hoffner@oracle.com   x   

Debbie Carver Oracle debbie.carver@oracle.com   x   

Malick Valliani Apexit malick.valliani@apexit.com   x x 

Brian Smith Tunabear Inc. brian@tunabear.com   x x 

Dan Trevino  Verdtek dan.trevino@verdtek.com     x 

Nenad Otanjac Verdtek nenad.otanjac@verdtek.com     x 

Kyle Evans Verdtek kyle.evans@verdtek.com     x 

Mitchell Evanier Freshworks mitchell.evanier@freshworks.com   x x 

Benjamin Swails Freshworks ben.swails@freshworks.com   x x 

Shreya 
Venkataramana Freshworks shreya.venkataramana@freshworks.com   x x 

Sharma Harsb Alten Calsoft Labs Sharma.h@altencalsoftlabs.com   x x 

Lisa Esch DXC Technologies lesch2@dxc.com x   x 

Jeremy Robertson  DXC Technologies jeremy.robertson@dxc.com   x x 

Kamalakant 
Manikonda DXC Technologies kmanikonda2@dxc.com   x x 

Kumar Nishchal DXC Technologies knishchal@dxc.com   x x 

Tim Bailey Enrollment Rx tbailey@enrollmentrx.com   x x 

Corinne Bittner Frequency Foundry USA corinne@frequencyfoundry.com   x x 

Charles Finstad Frequency Foundry USA charles@frequencyfoundry.com   x x 

Derek Luther Huron Consulting Group dluther@huronconsultinggroup.com   x x 

Vadim Gorelik Huron Consulting Group vgorelik@huronconsultinggroup.com   x    
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Laura Howard Ernst & Young Laura.Howard@ey.com x   x 

Jeff Meister Ernst & Young Jeff.Meister@ey.com   x x 

Nick Jerkovich Oro nick@oroinc.com   x   

Itay Braverman Oro ibraverman@oroinc.om   x   

Andrew Wisner Salesforce awisner@salesforce.com   x x 

Bryan Forrest Salesforce     x x 

Bill Laffey Salesforce     x x 

Mark Connors thankQ USA mark.connors@thankq.us   x   

Indradeep Banerjee Sensabyte ibanerjee@sensabyte.in   x x 

Charles Bhandari Unifyed charles_bhandari@unifyed.com   x x 

Rick Stevens Unifyed rick_stevens@unifyed.com   x x 

Henry Einstein SIG     x x 

Kari Blinn SIG     x x 

Kris Kizer UTA Procurement    x   x 

Jennifer Robinson UTA Procurement    x   x 

Chris Fulton UTA   x   x 

Brian Brown UTA   x   x 

Candice Calhoun Butts UTA   x   x 

Laura Hopkins UTA   x   x 

Ana Millan UTA   x   x 

Michael Schmid UTA   x   x 

Selma Permenter UTA   x   x 

Deepika Chalemela UTA   x   x 

Renee Stanley UTA   x   x 

David Coursey UTA   x   x 

Alan Sneary UTA   x   x 

Jorge Rodriguez UTA   x   x 

Heather Scalf UTA   x   x 

Scot Mertz UTA     x x 

Jeff Neyland UTA     x   
 

    

    
 
 
 

PLEASE SUBMIT WITH YOUR PROPOSAL 
 

Kris Kizer                 Contract Specialist           817-272-6498 
 

 
SIGNED:  ________________________________________________ 
                                                    
COMPANY NAME:  ________________________________________  
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